
#1 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 54.40 10

2 South Delta Secondary (B) 54.93 8

3 South Delta Secondary (A) 56.60 6

4 South Delta Secondary (C) 1:00.44 5

#2 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (B) 46.31 10

2 Seaquam Secondary (A) 47.67 8

3 Seaquam Secondary (C) 48.67 6

4 Burnsview (A) 49.38 5

5 South Delta Secondary (B) 49.51 4

#3 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (B) 55.47 10

2 Seaquam Secondary (A) 1:00.35 8

#4 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 North Delta Secondary (B) 46.86 10

2 Seaquam Secondary (D) 47.49 8

3 North Delta Secondary (A) 48.23 6

4 South Delta Secondary (A) 51.31 5

5 Seaquam Secondary (C) 54.20 4

6 Seaquam Secondary (E) 57.74 3

7 Seaquam Secondary (F) 58.50 2

#5 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 58.50 10

2 Burnsview (A) 1:00.57 8

3 Southpointe Academy (A) 1:02.62 6

4 North Delta Secondary (A) 1:04.00 5

5 Seaquam Secondary (B) 1:04.02 4

#6 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sands Secondary (A) 52.26 10

2 North Delta Secondary (A) 53.88 8

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 54.31 6

4 Seaquam Secondary (A) 55.53 5

5 North Delta Secondary (B) 58.20 4

6 Burnsview (A) 59.90 3
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#7 Girls 800 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Piva, Faith Burnsview 2:29.76 10

2 Dumas, Gemma South Delta Secondary 2:30.92 8

3 Sternberg, Narmaya Sands Secondary 2:52.57 6

4 Braemer, Nora North Delta Secondary 3:07.15 5

5 Hoffmann, Julika North Delta Secondary 3:26.39 4

#8 Boys 800 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Lau, Trenton Southpointe Academy 2:12.22 10

2 Dobrunz, Thilo South Delta Secondary 2:22.01 8

3 Kuznik, Mattias Seaquam Secondary 2:23.92 6

4 Ta, Ryan South Delta Secondary 2:35.76 5

#9 Girls 800 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 De Fondaumiere, Jade South Delta Secondary 2:32.21 10

#10 Boys 800 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Gardiya Hewawasam, Enidu North Delta Secondary 2:11.73 10

2 Nestmann, Henry Seaquam Secondary 2:15.01 8

3 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 2:19.27 6

4 Lu, Daniel Southpointe Academy 2:36.80 5

5 McPherson, Caelan South Delta Secondary 2:37.39 4

6 Xu, Zicheng Seaquam Secondary 2:55.87 3

#11 Girls 800 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Vipler, Annika Burnsview 2:46.79 10

2 Sumal, Nimrat Seaquam Secondary 3:19.10 8

3 Sharma, Sanya Seaquam Secondary 3:22.14 6

#12 Boys 800 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Phillips, Miguel South Delta Secondary 2:28.33 10

2 Kong, Alan Seaquam Secondary 2:38.94 8

3 Johnson, Xavier Sands Secondary 2:41.26 6

4 Calvert, Joshua Southpointe Academy 2:51.55 5

5 Tatla, Aikamdeep Seaquam Secondary 2:52.78 4

6 Kaushal, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 2:57.14 3

7 Olivier, August Seaquam Secondary 3:04.15 2

8 Harnik, Erez Burnsview 3:13.59 1
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#15 Girls 100 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (–0.8)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Arnold, Ella South Delta Secondary 13.87 10

2 Houghton, Gemma South Delta Secondary 14.03 8

3 Alleyne, Nyla Burnsview 14.76 6

4 Hoffmann, Julika North Delta Secondary 15.35 5

5 Braemer, Nora North Delta Secondary 16.78 4

Prelims Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Arnold, Ella South Delta Secondary 13.74q

2 Houghton, Gemma South Delta Secondary 13.94q

3 Alleyne, Nyla Burnsview 15.11q

4 Hoffmann, Julika North Delta Secondary 15.66q

5 Braemer, Nora North Delta Secondary 16.81q

#16 Boys 100 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (–2.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Diza, David Seaquam Secondary 11.96 10

2 Weir, Samuel South Delta Secondary 12.20 8

3 Pehlivan, Ali Burnsview 12.23 6

4 Wales, Jordan Seaquam Secondary 12.29 5

5 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Secondary 12.31 4

6 Maccubbin Lowrey, Morgan South Delta Secondary 12.33 3

7 Chow, Brennain Seaquam Secondary 12.55 2

8 Bernabe, Tyler Burnsview 12.56 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Diza, David Seaquam Secondary 12.03q  (–0.7) 3(1)

2 Wales, Jordan Seaquam Secondary 12.09q 12.089  (+0.3) 2(1)

2 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Secondary 12.09q 12.089  (–0.7) 3(2)

4 Chow, Brennain Seaquam Secondary 12.16q  (+0.2) 1(1)

5 Maccubbin Lowrey, Morgan South Delta Secondary 12.25q  (+0.2) 1(2)

6 Bernabe, Tyler Burnsview 12.27q  (+0.3) 2(2)

7 Weir, Samuel South Delta Secondary 12.31q 12.301  (+0.2) 1(3)

8 Pehlivan, Ali Burnsview 12.31q 12.308  (+0.3) 2(3)

9 Kuznik, Mattias Seaquam Secondary 12.35  (+0.3) 2(4)

10 Truong, Mitchell North Delta Secondary 12.56  (–0.7) 3(3)

11 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 12.65  (+0.2) 1(4)

12 Lam, Alex Seaquam Secondary 12.72  (+0.3) 2(5)

13 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 13.18  (–0.7) 3(4)

14 Ta, Ryan South Delta Secondary 13.32  (+0.2) 1(5)

15 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary 13.49  (+0.3) 2(6)

16 Steeves, Liam South Delta Secondary 13.51  (+0.2) 1(6)

17 Dhinjal, Jaipreet Seaquam Secondary 13.68  (+0.3) 2(7)
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#16 Boys 100 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
18 Feng, Eugene Seaquam Secondary 13.73  (–0.7) 3(5)

19 Ito, Hector Seaquam Secondary 15.02  (–0.7) 3(6)

20 Cassidy, Matthew South Delta Secondary 15.76  (+0.2) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 Chow, Brennain Seaquam Secondary 12.16q

2 Maccubbin Lowrey, Morgan South Delta Secondary 12.25q

3 Weir, Samuel South Delta Secondary 12.31q 12.301

4 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 12.65

5 Ta, Ryan South Delta Secondary 13.32

6 Steeves, Liam South Delta Secondary 13.51

7 Cassidy, Matthew South Delta Secondary 15.76

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Wales, Jordan Seaquam Secondary 12.09q 12.089

2 Bernabe, Tyler Burnsview 12.27q

3 Pehlivan, Ali Burnsview 12.31q 12.308

4 Kuznik, Mattias Seaquam Secondary 12.35

5 Lam, Alex Seaquam Secondary 12.72

6 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary 13.49

7 Dhinjal, Jaipreet Seaquam Secondary 13.68

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 Diza, David Seaquam Secondary 12.03q

2 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Secondary 12.09q 12.089

3 Truong, Mitchell North Delta Secondary 12.56

4 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 13.18

5 Feng, Eugene Seaquam Secondary 13.73

6 Ito, Hector Seaquam Secondary 15.02

#17 Girls 100 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (–1.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 13.72 10

2 Gill, Gurneet Seaquam Secondary 14.80 8

3 Dass, Anjali Seaquam Secondary 15.00 6

4 Meades, Hanna Seaquam Secondary 15.24 5

5 Perreault, Madison Seaquam Secondary 15.53 4

6 Schneuer, Molly Sands Secondary 15.81 3

7 Taylor, Emma Seaquam Secondary 15.84 2

8 Parmar, Munneth Seaquam Secondary 15.88 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 13.47q  (–0.4) 1(1)
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 Gill, Gurneet Seaquam Secondary 14.74q  (–0.4) 1(2)

3 Dass, Anjali Seaquam Secondary 14.95q  (–0.4) 1(3)

4 Meades, Hanna Seaquam Secondary 15.54q  (–1.7) 2(1)

5 Parmar, Munneth Seaquam Secondary 15.60q  (–0.4) 1(4)

6 Taylor, Emma Seaquam Secondary 15.63q  (–0.4) 1(5)

7 Perreault, Madison Seaquam Secondary 15.68q  (–1.7) 2(2)

8 Schneuer, Molly Sands Secondary 16.05q  (–1.7) 2(3)

9 Aksel, Yaden Seaquam Secondary 16.55  (–1.7) 2(4)

10 Bagunu, Ysabella Sands Secondary 16.77  (–1.7) 2(5)

11 Teodosio, Yiezia North Delta Secondary 16.99  (–1.7) 2(6)

12 Samra, Hukmani Seaquam Secondary 17.10  (–1.7) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 13.47q

2 Gill, Gurneet Seaquam Secondary 14.74q

3 Dass, Anjali Seaquam Secondary 14.95q

4 Parmar, Munneth Seaquam Secondary 15.60q

5 Taylor, Emma Seaquam Secondary 15.63q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 Meades, Hanna Seaquam Secondary 15.54q

2 Perreault, Madison Seaquam Secondary 15.68q

3 Schneuer, Molly Sands Secondary 16.05q

4 Aksel, Yaden Seaquam Secondary 16.55

5 Bagunu, Ysabella Sands Secondary 16.77

6 Teodosio, Yiezia North Delta Secondary 16.99

7 Samra, Hukmani Seaquam Secondary 17.10

#18 Boys 100 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (–1.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Gauthier, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 11.63 10

2 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Secondary 11.99 8

3 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary 12.22 6

4 Rettis-Martinez, Francesco North Delta Secondary 12.30 5

5 Hernandez, Lucas South Delta Secondary 12.50 4

6 Khunkhun, Devin Southpointe Academy 12.58 3

7 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Secondary 12.61 2

8 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 12.66 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Gauthier, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 11.55q  (+2.4) 1(1)

2 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Secondary 11.90q  (+2.4) 1(2)
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#18 Boys 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
3 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary 12.11q  (+2.4) 1(3)

4 Rettis-Martinez, Francesco North Delta Secondary 12.27q  (+0.3) 2(1)

5 Hernandez, Lucas South Delta Secondary 12.28q  (+2.4) 1(4)

6 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Secondary 12.36q  (+2.4) 1(5)

7 Khunkhun, Devin Southpointe Academy 12.44q  (+2.4) 1(6)

8 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 12.50q  (+2.4) 1(7)

9 Rettis-Martinez, Stephano North Delta Secondary 12.54  (+1.1) 3(1)

10 Choudhry, Subhan North Delta Secondary 12.92  (+1.1) 3(2)

11 Khinda, Anshdeep Seaquam Secondary 12.98  (+0.3) 2(2)

12 Pogusa, Mathew North Delta Secondary 13.10  (+0.1) 4(1)

13 Munro, Aaron South Delta Secondary 13.25  (+1.1) 3(3)

14 Zhou, Yinuo Southpointe Academy 13.83  (+0.3) 2(3)

15 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Secondary 13.89  (+0.3) 2(4)

16 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary 13.98  (+0.1) 4(2)

17 Bowen, Shaquille Seaquam Secondary 13.99  (+0.3) 2(5)

18 Sankar, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 14.19  (+0.1) 4(3)

19 Lyons, Bowie Seaquam Secondary 14.23  (+1.1) 3(4)

20 Chang, Alson Seaquam Secondary 14.27  (+0.1) 4(4)

21 Grewal, Avkash Seaquam Secondary 14.34  (+0.3) 2(6)

22 Shivhare, Vitthal Seaquam Secondary 14.49  (+1.1) 3(5)

23 Wang, Kevin Southpointe Academy 14.71  (+0.3) 2(7)

24 Punia, Gurasees Seaquam Secondary 15.79  (+0.1) 4(5)

25 Yadav, Navin North Delta Secondary 18.23  (+1.1) 3(6)

26 Dahl, Teagan South Delta Secondary 18.70  (+1.1) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 Gauthier, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 11.55q

2 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Secondary 11.90q

3 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary 12.11q

4 Hernandez, Lucas South Delta Secondary 12.28q

5 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Secondary 12.36q

6 Khunkhun, Devin Southpointe Academy 12.44q

7 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 12.50q

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Rettis-Martinez, Francesco North Delta Secondary 12.27q

2 Khinda, Anshdeep Seaquam Secondary 12.98

3 Zhou, Yinuo Southpointe Academy 13.83

4 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Secondary 13.89

5 Bowen, Shaquille Seaquam Secondary 13.99

6 Grewal, Avkash Seaquam Secondary 14.34

7 Wang, Kevin Southpointe Academy 14.71

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.1)
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#18 Boys 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Rettis-Martinez, Stephano North Delta Secondary 12.54

2 Choudhry, Subhan North Delta Secondary 12.92

3 Munro, Aaron South Delta Secondary 13.25

4 Lyons, Bowie Seaquam Secondary 14.23

5 Shivhare, Vitthal Seaquam Secondary 14.49

6 Yadav, Navin North Delta Secondary 18.23

7 Dahl, Teagan South Delta Secondary 18.70

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Pogusa, Mathew North Delta Secondary 13.10

2 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary 13.98

3 Sankar, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 14.19

4 Chang, Alson Seaquam Secondary 14.27

5 Punia, Gurasees Seaquam Secondary 15.79

#19 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (–0.9)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Stefanovic, Mina Southpointe Academy 13.56 10

2 Bajpai, Nalini South Delta Secondary 13.83 8

3 Jui, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 14.68 6

4 Scambler, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 14.97 5

5 Johns, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 15.02 4

6 Kaur, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 15.33 3

7 Meades, Claire Seaquam Secondary 15.44 2

8 Sumal, Nimrat Seaquam Secondary 15.60 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Stefanovic, Mina Southpointe Academy 13.69q  (–1.9) 1(1)

2 Bajpai, Nalini South Delta Secondary 14.13q  (–1.9) 1(2)

3 Jui, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 14.95q  (–1.9) 1(3)

4 Scambler, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 15.12q  (–1.9) 1(4)

5 Gong, Selina Seaquam Secondary 15.27q  (–1.9) 1(5)

6 Johns, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 15.36q  (–1.9) 1(6)

7 Sumal, Nimrat Seaquam Secondary 15.54q  (–0.9) 3(1)

8 Meades, Claire Seaquam Secondary 15.64q  (–0.6) 2(1)

9 Kaur, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 15.80  (–1.9) 1(7)

10 Paredes Troughton, Maddy Burnsview 15.82 15.813  (–1.9) 1(8)

11 Deol, Divleen North Delta Secondary 15.82 15.814  (–0.6) 2(2)

12 Chow, Norah Southpointe Academy 16.13  (–0.6) 2(3)

13 Modval, Maria Seaquam Secondary 16.57  (–0.6) 2(4)

14 Shoker, Supreet North Delta Secondary 16.62  (–0.9) 3(2)

15 Kaur, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 16.65  (–0.6) 2(5)

16 Hayre, Sophie Southpointe Academy 17.17  (–0.9) 3(3)

17 Lowrey, Jaya South Delta Secondary 17.32  (–0.9) 3(4)
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#19 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 Stefanovic, Mina Southpointe Academy 13.69q

2 Bajpai, Nalini South Delta Secondary 14.13q

3 Jui, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 14.95q

4 Scambler, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 15.12q

5 Gong, Selina Seaquam Secondary 15.27q

6 Johns, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 15.36q

7 Kaur, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 15.80

8 Paredes Troughton, Maddy Burnsview 15.82 15.813

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Meades, Claire Seaquam Secondary 15.64q

2 Deol, Divleen North Delta Secondary 15.82 15.814

3 Chow, Norah Southpointe Academy 16.13

4 Modval, Maria Seaquam Secondary 16.57

5 Kaur, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 16.65

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Sumal, Nimrat Seaquam Secondary 15.54q

2 Shoker, Supreet North Delta Secondary 16.62

3 Hayre, Sophie Southpointe Academy 17.17

4 Lowrey, Jaya South Delta Secondary 17.32

#20 Boys 100 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (–2.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Waldner, Quinton Sands Secondary 12.58 10

2 Yen, Aiden Sands Secondary 13.19 8

3 Steeves, Evan South Delta Secondary 13.39 6

4 Kapijimpanga, Luca Seaquam Secondary 14.10 5

5 Sundaran, Manav North Delta Secondary 14.25 4

6 Consuegra, Moises Burnsview 14.26 3

7 Wong, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 14.27 2

8 Chhokar, Supreet North Delta Secondary 14.38 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Waldner, Quinton Sands Secondary 12.39q  (–0.5) 1(1)

2 Yen, Aiden Sands Secondary 13.60q  (–0.7) 2(1)

3 Kapijimpanga, Luca Seaquam Secondary 13.61q  (–0.5) 1(2)

4 Steeves, Evan South Delta Secondary 13.63q  (–0.5) 1(3)

5 Wong, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 13.70q  (+2.6) 3(1)

6 Chhokar, Supreet North Delta Secondary 13.94q  (+2.6) 3(2)

7 Sundaran, Manav North Delta Secondary 13.95q  (–0.5) 1(4)

8 Consuegra, Moises Burnsview 14.02q  (–0.5) 1(5)

9 Gill, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 14.03  (–0.5) 1(6)

10 Singh, Manveer North Delta Secondary 14.05  (+2.6) 3(3)
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#20 Boys 100 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 Olivier, August Seaquam Secondary 14.07  (–0.5) 1(7)

12 Asuncion, Joven North Delta Secondary 14.18 14.172  (+2.6) 3(4)

13 Grewal, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 14.18 14.178  (+2.6) 3(5)

14 Kaushal, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 14.43  (–0.7) 2(2)

15 Bains, Ajit Burnsview 14.49  (–0.7) 2(3)

16 Toor, Bikramjit North Delta Secondary 15.40  (–0.7) 2(4)

17 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secondary 15.46  (–0.7) 2(5)

18 Smith, Riley Burnsview 15.56  (–0.7) 2(6)

19 Bhullar, Arjan North Delta Secondary 16.91  (+2.6) 3(6)

20 Randhawa, Sehaj North Delta Secondary 19.92  (–0.7) 2(7)

Walia, Zorawar Seaquam Secondary 13.70  (+2.6) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 Waldner, Quinton Sands Secondary 12.39q

2 Kapijimpanga, Luca Seaquam Secondary 13.61q

3 Steeves, Evan South Delta Secondary 13.63q

4 Sundaran, Manav North Delta Secondary 13.95q

5 Consuegra, Moises Burnsview 14.02q

6 Gill, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 14.03

7 Olivier, August Seaquam Secondary 14.07

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 Yen, Aiden Sands Secondary 13.60q

2 Kaushal, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 14.43

3 Bains, Ajit Burnsview 14.49

4 Toor, Bikramjit North Delta Secondary 15.40

5 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secondary 15.46

6 Smith, Riley Burnsview 15.56

7 Randhawa, Sehaj North Delta Secondary 19.92

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.6)

Walia, Zorawar Seaquam Secondary 13.70

1 Wong, Jacob Seaquam Secondary 13.70q

2 Chhokar, Supreet North Delta Secondary 13.94q

3 Singh, Manveer North Delta Secondary 14.05

4 Asuncion, Joven North Delta Secondary 14.18 14.172

5 Grewal, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 14.18 14.178

6 Bhullar, Arjan North Delta Secondary 16.91

#21 Girls 200 Meters (Sr)
Wind:  (+0.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Murrell, Claire Seaquam Secondary 28.21 10

2 Arnold, Ella South Delta Secondary 28.33 8

3 Alleyne, Nyla Burnsview 31.13 6
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#21 Girls 200 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.5)

4 Hoffmann, Julika North Delta Secondary 32.42 5

5 Braemer, Nora North Delta Secondary 34.47 4

#22 Boys 200 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Diza, David Seaquam Secondary 24.15  (–1.5) 1(1) 10

2 Weir, Samuel South Delta Secondary 24.64  (–1.5) 1(2) 8

3 Maccubbin Lowrey, Morgan South Delta Secondary 24.83  (–1.8) 2(1) 6

4 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Secondary 24.86  (–1.8) 2(2) 5

5 Pehlivan, Ali Burnsview 25.08  (–1.8) 2(3) 4

6 Truong, Mitchell North Delta Secondary 25.98  (–1.5) 1(3) 3

7 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 26.14  (–1.5) 1(4) 2

8 Macmartin, Noah South Delta Secondary 27.78  (–1.5) 1(5) 1

9 Ta, Ryan South Delta Secondary 28.48  (–1.8) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 Diza, David Seaquam Secondary 24.15

2 Weir, Samuel South Delta Secondary 24.64

3 Truong, Mitchell North Delta Secondary 25.98

4 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 26.14

5 Macmartin, Noah South Delta Secondary 27.78

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 Maccubbin Lowrey, Morgan South Delta Secondary 24.83

2 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Secondary 24.86

3 Pehlivan, Ali Burnsview 25.08

4 Ta, Ryan South Delta Secondary 28.48

#23 Girls 200 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 27.95  (–2.7) 1(1) 10

2 Norrington, Cara North Delta Secondary 30.40  (–2.7) 1(2) 8

3 Gill, Gurneet Seaquam Secondary 31.06  (–2.5) 2(1) 6

4 Zonneveld, Olivia South Delta Secondary 31.07  (–2.7) 1(3) 5

5 Meades, Hanna Seaquam Secondary 32.43  (–2.5) 2(2) 4

6 Lau, Merina Southpointe Academy 33.43  (–2.5) 2(3) 3

7 Aksel, Yaden Seaquam Secondary 34.32  (–2.5) 2(4) 2

8 Sachdev, Jaskirat North Delta Secondary 34.54  (–2.7) 1(4) 1

9 Teodosio, Yiezia North Delta Secondary 36.12  (–2.7) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–2.7)

1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 27.95

2 Norrington, Cara North Delta Secondary 30.40

3 Zonneveld, Olivia South Delta Secondary 31.07
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#23 Girls 200 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 Sachdev, Jaskirat North Delta Secondary 34.54

5 Teodosio, Yiezia North Delta Secondary 36.12

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.5)

1 Gill, Gurneet Seaquam Secondary 31.06

2 Meades, Hanna Seaquam Secondary 32.43

3 Lau, Merina Southpointe Academy 33.43

4 Aksel, Yaden Seaquam Secondary 34.32

#24 Boys 200 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Gauthier, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 24.22  (–1.0) 2(1) 10

2 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Secondary 24.63  (–1.0) 1(1) 8

3 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary 25.05  (–1.0) 1(2) 6

4 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 25.52  (–1.0) 1(3) 5

5 Grewal, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 25.56  (–1.0) 1(4) 4

6 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Secondary 25.64  (–1.0) 1(5) 3

7 Chapieski, Kyle Burnsview 27.48  (–1.0) 2(2) 2

8 Muhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary 28.22  (–1.0) 2(3) 1

9 Zhou, Yinuo Southpointe Academy 28.56  (–1.0) 2(4)

10 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Secondary 28.74  (–1.2) 3(1)

11 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary 28.90  (–1.0) 2(5)

12 Rayyan, Izz Southpointe Academy 29.08  (–1.0) 1(6)

13 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 29.19  (–1.0) 2(6)

14 Sankar, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 29.35  (–1.2) 3(2)

15 Shivhare, Vitthal Seaquam Secondary 30.80  (–1.2) 3(3)

16 Punia, Gurasees Seaquam Secondary 32.67  (–1.2) 3(4)

17 Yadav, Navin North Delta Secondary 38.49  (–1.0) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Secondary 24.63

2 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary 25.05

3 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary 25.52

4 Grewal, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 25.56

5 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Secondary 25.64

6 Rayyan, Izz Southpointe Academy 29.08

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 Gauthier, Lucas Seaquam Secondary 24.22

2 Chapieski, Kyle Burnsview 27.48

3 Muhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary 28.22

4 Zhou, Yinuo Southpointe Academy 28.56

5 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary 28.90

6 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 29.19

7 Yadav, Navin North Delta Secondary 38.49

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Secondary 28.74
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#24 Boys 200 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 Sankar, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 29.35

3 Shivhare, Vitthal Seaquam Secondary 30.80

4 Punia, Gurasees Seaquam Secondary 32.67

#25 Girls 200 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Burnsview 27.80  (–2.7) 2(1) 10

2 Bajpai, Nalini South Delta Secondary 28.32  (–2.7) 2(2) 8

3 Stefanovic, Mina Southpointe Academy 28.57  (–2.7) 2(3) 6

4 Jui, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 30.18  (+0.1) 1(1) 5

5 Johns, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 31.55  (+0.1) 1(2) 4

6 Scambler, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 32.09  (+0.1) 1(3) 3

7 Kaur, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 32.25  (–2.7) 2(4) 2

8 Deol, Divleen North Delta Secondary 33.55  (–2.7) 2(5) 1

9 Modval, Maria Seaquam Secondary 34.21  (+0.1) 1(4)

10 Shoker, Supreet North Delta Secondary 35.09  (–2.7) 2(6)

11 Kaur, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 35.18  (–2.7) 2(7)

12 Garcha, Riya Sands Secondary 37.01  (+0.1) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Jui, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 30.18

2 Johns, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 31.55

3 Scambler, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 32.09

4 Modval, Maria Seaquam Secondary 34.21

5 Garcha, Riya Sands Secondary 37.01

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.7)

1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Burnsview 27.80

2 Bajpai, Nalini South Delta Secondary 28.32

3 Stefanovic, Mina Southpointe Academy 28.57

4 Kaur, Dasmeet North Delta Secondary 32.25

5 Deol, Divleen North Delta Secondary 33.55

6 Shoker, Supreet North Delta Secondary 35.09

7 Kaur, Ravneet North Delta Secondary 35.18

#26 Boys 200 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Waldner, Quinton Sands Secondary 26.03  (–2.4) 1(1) 10

2 Kapijimpanga, Luca Seaquam Secondary 28.02 28.011  (–2.0) 2(1) 8

3 Yen, Aiden Sands Secondary 28.02 28.019  (–2.4) 1(2) 6

4 Tomlin, Casey South Delta Secondary 28.49  (–2.0) 2(2) 5

5 Olivier, August Seaquam Secondary 28.81  (–2.4) 1(3) 4

6 Singh, Manveer North Delta Secondary 28.87  (–2.4) 1(4) 3

7 Sundaran, Manav North Delta Secondary 28.93 28.922  (–2.0) 2(3) 2

8 Kong, Alan Seaquam Secondary 28.93 28.924  (–2.4) 1(5) 1

9 Gill, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 29.09  (–2.4) 1(6)

10 Chhokar, Supreet North Delta Secondary 29.42  (–2.0) 2(4)
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
11 Asuncion, Joven North Delta Secondary 29.61  (–2.0) 2(5)

12 Chohan, Harshaan Seaquam Secondary 29.67  (–2.0) 2(6)

13 Kaushal, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 30.05  (–2.4) 1(7)

14 Randhawa, Sehaj North Delta Secondary 40.77  (–2.0) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 Waldner, Quinton Sands Secondary 26.03

2 Yen, Aiden Sands Secondary 28.02 28.019

3 Olivier, August Seaquam Secondary 28.81

4 Singh, Manveer North Delta Secondary 28.87

5 Kong, Alan Seaquam Secondary 28.93 28.924

6 Gill, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 29.09

7 Kaushal, Pranav Seaquam Secondary 30.05

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 Kapijimpanga, Luca Seaquam Secondary 28.02 28.011

2 Tomlin, Casey South Delta Secondary 28.49

3 Sundaran, Manav North Delta Secondary 28.93 28.922

4 Chhokar, Supreet North Delta Secondary 29.42

5 Asuncion, Joven North Delta Secondary 29.61

6 Chohan, Harshaan Seaquam Secondary 29.67

7 Randhawa, Sehaj North Delta Secondary 40.77

#27 Girls 3000 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Piva, Faith Burnsview 11:35.51 10

2 Cherris, Sasha Seaquam Secondary 12:51.98 8

#28 Boys 3000 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Lau, Trenton Southpointe Academy 10:53.24 10

#29 Girls 3000 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Lau, Merina Southpointe Academy 13:22.17 10

2 Sachdev, Jaskirat North Delta Secondary 16:24.91 8

#30 Boys 3000 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Nestmann, Henry Seaquam Secondary 10:09.18 10

2 Mody, Konstantin Burnsview 12:48.21 8

3 Holtzmann, Julian Burnsview 13:41.32 6

4 Xu, Zicheng Seaquam Secondary 14:33.07 5
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#31 Girls 1500 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Piva, Faith Burnsview 5:16.65 10

2 Cherris, Sasha Seaquam Secondary 5:32.39 8

#32 Boys 1500 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Lau, Trenton Southpointe Academy 4:45.81 10

2 Wilch, Jonathan Seaquam Secondary 5:15.59 8

#33 Girls 1500 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Finnie, Payton North Delta Secondary 5:29.58 10

2 Lau, Merina Southpointe Academy 5:52.58 8

3 Sachdev, Jaskirat North Delta Secondary 7:43.75 6

#34 Boys 1500 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Nestmann, Henry Seaquam Secondary 4:32.69 10

2 Mody, Konstantin Burnsview 5:28.00 8

3 Lu, Daniel Southpointe Academy 5:35.21 6

4 Holtzmann, Julian Burnsview 6:11.20 5

5 Xu, Zicheng Seaquam Secondary 6:11.23 4

#35 Girls 1500 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Vipler, Annika Burnsview 5:46.50 10

2 Sharma, Sanya Seaquam Secondary 7:15.49 8

#36 Boys 1500 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Marshall, Matthew Sands Secondary 5:19.39 10

2 Sidhu, Rajveer North Delta Secondary 5:24.36 8

3 Calvert, Joshua Southpointe Academy 5:43.50 6

4 Harnik, Erez Burnsview 6:34.81 5

Prasad, Jaidyn North Delta Secondary 5:24.36

#38 Girls 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Dumas, Gemma South Delta Secondary 1:03.67 10

2 Cecchini, Elisa South Delta Secondary 1:15.80 8

3 Singh, Rhea Seaquam Secondary 1:19.30 6

#39 Boys 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Maccubbin Lowrey, Morgan South Delta Secondary 55.24 10

2 Mccaul, Tyler Seaquam Secondary 59.56 8

3 Henschel, Noah Seaquam Secondary 1:00.09 6

4 Wilch, Jonathan Seaquam Secondary 1:01.44 5
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#39 Boys 400 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
5 Macmartin, Noah South Delta Secondary 1:01.66 4

6 Ta, Ryan South Delta Secondary 1:03.72 3

7 Ito, Hector Seaquam Secondary 1:13.81 2

#40 Girls 400 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Secondary 1:04.00 10

2 De Fondaumiere, Jade South Delta Secondary 1:04.78 8

3 Norrington, Cara North Delta Secondary 1:13.12 6

4 Khaira, Simran Seaquam Secondary 1:19.77 5

5 Taylor, Emma Seaquam Secondary 1:22.62 4

6 Sanchez, Amor South Delta Secondary 1:25.20 3

7 Kaur, Jeewanreet Seaquam Secondary 1:30.75 2

#41 Boys 400 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Gardiya Hewawasam, Enidu North Delta Secondary 53.72 1(1) 10

2 Grewal, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 57.18 2(1) 8

3 Chapieski, Kyle Burnsview 1:02.00 1(2) 6

4 Muhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary 1:03.92 1(3) 5

5 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Secondary 1:04.69 2(2) 4

6 Sankar, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 1:08.05 2(3) 3

7 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 1:08.63 2(4) 2

8 Lu, Daniel Southpointe Academy 1:11.04 1(4) 1

9 Sekhon, Gurshaan Seaquam Secondary 1:12.80 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Gardiya Hewawasam, Enidu North Delta Secondary 53.72

2 Chapieski, Kyle Burnsview 1:02.00

3 Muhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary 1:03.92

4 Lu, Daniel Southpointe Academy 1:11.04

5 Sekhon, Gurshaan Seaquam Secondary 1:12.80

Section 2 of 2

1 Grewal, Gurshandeep North Delta Secondary 57.18

2 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Secondary 1:04.69

3 Sankar, Achintyaa Seaquam Secondary 1:08.05

4 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 1:08.63

#42 Girls 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Burnsview 1:02.26 10

2 Stefanovic, Mina Southpointe Academy 1:03.24 8

3 Jui, Chelsea Seaquam Secondary 1:12.28 6

4 Scambler, Mackenna Seaquam Secondary 1:15.19 5

5 Johns, Shamiya Seaquam Secondary 1:16.44 4

6 Sumal, Nimrat Seaquam Secondary 1:17.26 3
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#42 Girls 400 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
7 Modval, Maria Seaquam Secondary 1:18.82 2

8 Meades, Claire Seaquam Secondary 1:19.59 1

#43 Boys 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Phillips, Miguel South Delta Secondary 1:01.91 1(1) 10

2 Kong, Alan Seaquam Secondary 1:02.29 2(1) 8

3 Marshall, Matthew Sands Secondary 1:03.87 2(2) 6

4 Olivier, August Seaquam Secondary 1:06.81 2(3) 5

5 Grewal, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 1:06.93 2(4) 4

6 Johnson, Xavier Sands Secondary 1:07.56 1(2) 3

7 Sundaran, Manav North Delta Secondary 1:09.27 1(3) 2

8 Gill, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 1:09.98 2(5) 1

9 Choudhry, Subhan North Delta Secondary 1:12.13 2(6)

10 Ayre, Aiden Burnsview 1:13.58 1(4)

11 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secondary 1:15.17 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Phillips, Miguel South Delta Secondary 1:01.91

2 Johnson, Xavier Sands Secondary 1:07.56

3 Sundaran, Manav North Delta Secondary 1:09.27

4 Ayre, Aiden Burnsview 1:13.58

5 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secondary 1:15.17

Section 2 of 2

1 Kong, Alan Seaquam Secondary 1:02.29

2 Marshall, Matthew Sands Secondary 1:03.87

3 Olivier, August Seaquam Secondary 1:06.81

4 Grewal, Ankiet Seaquam Secondary 1:06.93

5 Gill, Inderjeet North Delta Secondary 1:09.98

6 Choudhry, Subhan North Delta Secondary 1:12.13

#47 Boys 400m Hurdles (Sr)
33, 0.840
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Mohammed, Faaris Seaquam Secondary 1:12.47 10

2 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary 1:23.42 8

#48 Girls 400m Hurdles (Sr)
30, 0.762
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Dumas, Gemma South Delta Secondary 1:16.17 10

2 Dass, Anika Seaquam Secondary 1:19.78 8
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#51 Boys 200m Hurdles (Gr8)
30, 0.762

Wind:  (–0.6)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Yen, Aiden Sands Secondary 32.99 10

#52 Girls 200m Hurdles (Gr8)
30, 0.762

Wind:  (–0.6)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Burnsview 31.87 10

#56 Boys 3000 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Marshall, Matthew Sands Secondary 11:18.74 10

2 Calvert, Joshua Southpointe Academy 12:44.52 8

#57 Boys 110m Hurdles (Sr)
36, 0.914

Wind:  (–3.1)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Turner, Aidan South Delta Secondary 15.23 10

2 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary 23.01 8

#59 Girls 100m Hurdles (Sr)
33, 0.840

Wind:  (–0.5)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Zemenova, Mia South Delta Secondary 18.81 10

2 Dass, Anika Seaquam Secondary 21.40 8

#66 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:30.84 10

2 South Delta Secondary (A) 4:30.92 8

#67 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 South Delta Secondary (A) 3:52.67 10

2 Seaquam Secondary (A) 3:54.89 8

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 3:55.70 6

#68 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:45.08 10

2 Seaquam Secondary (B) 5:47.56 8
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#69 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 North Delta Secondary (A) 3:48.14 10

2 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:26.26 8

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 4:48.07 6

#70 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 5:02.56 10

2 Southpointe Academy (B) 5:16.09 8

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 5:33.18 6

#71 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Secondary (A) 4:29.22 10

2 North Delta Secondary (A) 4:34.16 8

3 Seaquam Secondary (B) 4:35.55 6

#72 Girls High Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 Pts
1 Zemenova, Mia South Delta Secon 1.45m P P P O O O O XO XXX 10

2 Schvab, Hanna Diana South Delta Secon 1.10m O XXX 8

3 Karppa, Lauren South Delta Secon 1.10m XXO XXX 5.5

3 Pozzolini, Sara South Delta Secon 1.10m XXO XXX 5.5

Cerri Scarpim, Giovanna South Delta Secon NH XXX

#74 Girls High Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 Pts
1 Zonneveld, Olivia South Delta Secon 1.40m P P P O XO XO O XXX 10

#75 Boys High Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 Pts
1 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secon 1.40m O P O P XXX 10

#76 Boys High Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.20 1.25 1.30 Pts
1 Phillips, Miguel South Delta Secon 1.25m XO O XXX 10

#77 Boys High Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 Pts
1 Kim, Minjoon South Delta Secon 1.45m P P P O O O XO XXX 10

2 Hernandez, Lucas South Delta Secon 1.45m P XO O XO XXO XO XO XXX 8
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#77 Boys High Jump (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 Pts
3 Munro, Aaron South Delta Secon 1.40m P P O O XO O XXX 6

4 Bowen, Shaquille Seaquam Second 1.30m O O O O XXX 5

5 Grewal, Avkash Seaquam Second 1.25m P XO XO XXX 4

#78 Girls Triple Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Paredes Troughton, Maddy Burnsview 7.76m  (+2.1) 4.75 (–1.0) 7.49 (–1.1) 7.76 (+2.1) 10

2 Gong, Selina Seaquam Second 7.25m  (+0.0) 7.25 (+0.0) 7.20 (+1.1) 7.14 (+0.0) 8

3 Batty, Ariella Southpointe Acad 6.47m  (+2.1) 6.42 (–0.8) 6.19 (+0.0) 6.47 (+2.1) 6

4 Sharma, Sanya Seaquam Second 5.54m  (–0.1) FOUL 5.54 (–0.1) 5.31 (–1.3) 5

#79 Girls Triple Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Chen, Jasmine Seaquam Second 7.66m  (+1.9) 7.57 (+0.3) 7.66 (+1.9) FOUL 10

2 Perreault, Madison Seaquam Second 6.65m  (+1.4) 6.55 (+0.0) 6.65 (+1.4) 6.42 (+0.0) 8

3 Meades, Hanna Seaquam Second 6.65m  (+2.1) 5.91 (+1.2) FOUL 6.65 (+2.1) 6

#80 Girls Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Croy, Sara Southpointe Acad 8.29m  (–0.1) 7.74 (+0.3) 8.08 (–0.6) 8.29 (–0.1) 10

2 Sternberg, Narmaya Sands Secondary 7.97m  (+0.4) 6.95 (–1.3) 7.97 (+0.4) 7.62 (–0.3) 8

#81 Boys Triple Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Phillips, Miguel South Delta Secon 8.83m  (+0.7) PASS 8.83 (+0.7) FOUL 10

#82 Boys Triple Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kim, Minjoon South Delta Secon 10.47m  (–2.1) 10.47 (–2.1) 10.39 (+0.9) 10.20 (–0.8) 10

2 Khunkhun, Devin Southpointe Acad 10.25m  (–1.7) 10.06 (–2.2) 10.06 (–2.6) 10.25 (–1.7) 8

3 Rayyan, Izz Southpointe Acad 9.67m  (–1.2) 9.24 (–0.8) 9.67 (–1.2) 8.43 (+0.0) 6

4 Chang, Alson Seaquam Second 9.61m  (–1.0) 9.40 (–2.1) 9.61 (–1.0) FOUL 5

5 Uckun, Serdar Seaquam Second 8.26m  (–1.1) FOUL FOUL 8.26 (–1.1) 4

6 Sekhon, Gurshaan Seaquam Second 7.47m  (–2.6) 7.42 (+0.0) 7.47 (–2.6) PASS 3

7 Punia, Gurasees Seaquam Second 7.26m  (–2.6) FOUL FOUL 7.26 (–2.6) 2

Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Second NM PASS PASS PASS

Bowen, Shaquille Seaquam Second NM PASS FOUL FOUL
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#83 Boys Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Mccaul, Tyler Seaquam Second 10.58m  (–2.8) 10.21 (+1.1) 10.46 (–0.5) 10.58 (–2.8) 10

2 Cao, Pei Yuan Southpointe Acad 10.40m  (+0.0) 10.17 (+0.9) 10.40 (+0.0) 8

#84 Girls Discus (Sr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Dhillon, Keerat North Delta Secon 33.00m 33.00 32.29 FOUL 10

2 Dass, Anika Seaquam Second 19.73m 14.99 16.63 19.73 8

3 Croy, Sara Southpointe Acad 17.92m 15.21 16.71 17.92 6

#85 Girls Discus (Jr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Miller, Dieulane Sands Secondary 16.92m 14.71 FOUL 16.92 10

#86 Girls Discus (Gr8)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Heidary, Sophia Burnsview 16.80m FOUL 16.80 13.03 10

2 Brearley, Olivia Seaquam Second 13.21m FOUL 13.21 12.65 8

3 Hayre, Sophie Southpointe Acad 11.80m 11.21 10.76 11.80 6

4 Batty, Ariella Southpointe Acad 10.08m FOUL 10.08 9.53 5

#87 Boys Discus (Gr8)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Evans, John Seaquam Second 25.66m 20.96 21.98 25.66 10

2 Brar, Aryan Seaquam Second 17.70m 16.78 FOUL 17.70 8

3 Virdi, Harji Seaquam Second 16.57m FOUL 16.57 15.86 6

#88 Boys Discus (Jr)
1.5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Khunkhun, Devin Southpointe Acad 22.24m 20.14 22.24 22.20 10

2 Rayyan, Izz Southpointe Acad 18.85m 18.05 18.85 18.70 8

3 Warner, Cole Seaquam Second 17.20m 16.38 16.91 17.20 6

4 Hewage Don, Adieel Seaquam Second 17.16m FOUL FOUL 17.16 5

5 Pama, Daven Pal Seaquam Second 16.67m FOUL 16.67 FOUL 4

#90 Boys Javelin (Gr8)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Evans, John Seaquam Second 23.10m 23.10 19.72 22.17 10

2 Virdi, Harji Seaquam Second 21.58m 19.34 21.58 FOUL 8

3 Brar, Aryan Seaquam Second 19.50m 19.50 FOUL 18.50 6
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#91 Boys Javelin (Jr)
700g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Hewage Don, Adieel Seaquam Second 23.50m 21.61 23.50 FOUL 10

2 Warner, Cole Seaquam Second 19.55m 15.79 19.55 15.15 8

3 Narwal, Gavin Seaquam Second 18.99m 13.98 15.77 18.99 6

4 Pama, Daven Pal Seaquam Second 14.00m FOUL 11.12 14.00 5

#92 Boys Javelin (Sr)
800g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Macquirie, Jack Seaquam Second 34.64m 33.81 FOUL 34.64 10

#93 Boys Shot Put (Gr8)
Pit 1, 4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Evans, John Seaquam Second 9.54m 9.54 9.43 9.48 10

2 Brar, Aryan Seaquam Second 7.49m 7.30 7.49 7.31 8

3 Virdi, Harji Seaquam Second 6.23m 6.23 FOUL FOUL 6

#95 Boys Shot Put (Jr)
Pit 1, 5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Narwal, Gavin Seaquam Second 9.36m 8.42 8.34 9.36 10

2 Guzina, Luka Seaquam Second 8.92m 8.92 8.44 8.92 8

3 Rettis-Martinez, Stephano North Delta Secon 8.73m 8.66 8.73 8.71 6

4 Pama, Daven Pal Seaquam Second 8.33m 8.00 8.32 8.33 5

5 Hewage Don, Adieel Seaquam Second 7.66m 7.06 7.11 7.66 4

6 Muhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secon 7.17m 7.17 7.11 7.07 3

#96 Boys Shot Put (Sr)
Pit 1, 6kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Guzina, Dejan Seaquam Second 11.18m 10.82 11.16 11.18 10

2 Del Rosario, Noah Sands Secondary 10.72m 9.42 10.72 10.64 8

#97 Girls Shot Put (Sr)
Pit 2, 4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Dhillon, Keerat North Delta Secon 9.09m 8.86 9.09 8.88 10

2 Croy, Sara Southpointe Acad 8.78m 7.82 8.48 8.78 8

3 Steffl, Katharina South Delta Secon 6.65m 6.33 6.65 6.42 6

#98 Girls Shot Put (Jr)
Pit 2, 3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Miller, Dieulane Sands Secondary 6.91m 6.76 6.91 6.48 10

2 Dhanoa, Meher Seaquam Second 4.79m 4.79 4.22 4.50 8
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#98 Girls Shot Put (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 Aksel, Yaden Seaquam Second 4.71m 4.70 FOUL 4.71 6

4 Hilborn, Autumn Seaquam Second 4.48m 4.48 4.22 4.05 5

#99 Girls Shot Put (Gr8)
Pit 2, 3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Sandhu, Laila Delview Secondar 11.09m 10.39 11.09 FOUL 10

2 Paredes Troughton, Maddy Burnsview 9.38m 7.84 9.38 8.76 8

3 Heidary, Sophia Burnsview 6.53m 6.53 5.91 6.05 6

4 Shoker, Supreet North Delta Secon 6.46m 6.18 6.46 6.27 5

5 Hayre, Sophie Southpointe Acad 5.83m 5.83 FOUL 5.70 4

6 Batty, Ariella Southpointe Acad 5.83m 5.25 4.53 5.83 3

7 Brearley, Olivia Seaquam Second 4.87m 4.85 FOUL 4.87 2

8 Schreiber, Olivia Burnsview 4.82m FOUL 4.51 4.82 1

#103 Girls Hammer (Sr)
4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Dhillon, Keerat North Delta Secon 49.73m 10

#104 Girls Javelin (Sr)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Meehan, Tayah South Delta Secon 26.51m 19.15 23.12 26.51 10

2 Steffl, Katharina South Delta Secon 13.72m 12.86 13.72 FOUL 8

#105 Girls Javelin (Jr)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Van Rooyen, Laiken Burnsview 26.25m 24.11 FOUL 26.25 10

2 Hilborn, Autumn Seaquam Second 9.47m 9.47 FOUL FOUL 8

3 Dhanoa, Meher Seaquam Second 8.75m 8.74 8.32 8.75 6

#106 Girls Javelin (Gr8)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Brearley, Olivia Seaquam Second 14.80m 13.01 14.80 13.66 10

2 Schreiber, Olivia Burnsview 10.61m 8.25 9.36 10.61 8

#107 Boys Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Steeves, Evan South Delta Secon 4.67m  (+0.2) 4.67 (+0.2) 3.82 (+0.1) 4.56 (+0.0) 10

2 Waldner, Quinton Sands Secondary 4.49m  (+1.1) 3.94 (–3.0) 4.42 (+1.1) 4.49 (+1.1) 8

3 Tomlin, Casey South Delta Secon 4.41m  (+1.9) 4.41 (+1.9) 4.07 (+0.9) FOUL 6

4 Chhokar, Supreet North Delta Secon 4.09m  (+1.5) 4.00 (+1.0) FOUL 4.09 (+1.5) 5
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#107 Boys Long Jump (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
5 Gill, Inderjeet North Delta Secon 4.08m  (+0.0) 4.08 (+0.0) 4.06 (+1.6) FOUL 4

6 Tatla, Aikamdeep Seaquam Second 3.97m  (+1.1) 3.97 (+1.1) 3.92 (+0.1) FOUL 3

7 Grewal, Ankiet Seaquam Second 3.84m  (+1.4) 3.78 (+1.6) 3.84 (+1.4) 3.84 (+0.9) 2

8 Ayre, Aiden Burnsview 3.65m  (+1.6) 3.65 (+1.6) 3.28 (+1.2) 3.38 (+0.0) 1

9 Consuegra, Moises Burnsview 3.55m  (+1.2) 3.47 (+0.0) 3.53 (+0.9) 3.55 (+1.2)

#108 Boys Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Rettis-Martinez, Francesco North Delta Secon 5.25m  (+1.4) 4.96 (+0.5) 5.25 (+1.4) 5.23 (+2.4) 10

2 Rettis-Martinez, Stephano North Delta Secon 5.09m  (+2.3) 4.47 (+1.5) 4.65 (–1.0) 5.09 (+2.3) 8

3 Kim, Minjoon South Delta Secon 4.96m  (+1.6) 4.58 (+0.0) 4.70 (–0.7) 4.96 (+1.6) 6

4 Chang, Alson Seaquam Second 4.64m  (+0.0) 4.64 (+0.0) 4.42 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.8) 5

5 Chapieski, Kyle Burnsview 4.52m  (+0.0) 4.52 (+0.0) 4.24 (+0.0) PASS 4

6 Uckun, Serdar Seaquam Second 4.41m  (+0.5) 4.41 (+0.5) 4.25 (–0.3) FOUL 3

7 Bowen, Shaquille Seaquam Second 4.26m  (+1.8) 4.16 (+0.0) 4.25 (+1.3) 4.26 (+1.8) 2

8 Wang, Kevin Southpointe Acad 3.94m  (+1.0) 3.94 (+1.0) PASS PASS 1

9 Grewal, Avkash Seaquam Second 3.73m  (+1.1) FOUL FOUL 3.73 (+1.1)

10 Zhou, Yinuo Southpointe Acad 3.62m  (+0.0) 3.62 (+0.0) PASS PASS

11 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Second 3.40m  (+0.0) 3.40 (+0.0) PASS PASS

#109 Boys Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Turner, Aidan South Delta Secon 6.47m  (+0.3) 6.47 (+0.3) PASS PASS 10

2 Burns, Mathias Burnsview 5.36m  (–2.0) FOUL FOUL 5.36 (–2.0) 8

3 Harper, Grayson Seaquam Second 4.98m  (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.8) 4.33 (+0.0) 6

4 Truong, Mitchell North Delta Secon 4.93m  (+0.8) 4.88 (+1.2) 4.93 (+0.8) FOUL 5

5 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secon 4.80m  (+1.2) FOUL 4.80 (+1.2) FOUL 4

#110 Girls Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 De Fondaumiere, Jade South Delta Secon 4.22m  (+1.3) 4.22 (+1.3) PASS PASS 10

2 Chen, Jasmine Seaquam Second 3.85m  (+0.0) 3.85 (+0.0) FOUL 2.99 (+0.8) 8

3 Dass, Anjali Seaquam Second 3.77m  (+0.6) 3.77 (+0.6) PASS PASS 6

#111 Girls Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Paredes Troughton, Maddy Burnsview 3.54m  (+0.8) 3.43 (+0.3) 3.30 (+0.5) 3.54 (+0.8) 10

2 Gong, Selina Seaquam Second 3.41m  (+0.4) FOUL 3.41 (+0.4) 3.26 (+0.6) 8

3 Deol, Divleen North Delta Secon 3.06m  (+0.0) 3.06 (+0.0) 2.61 (+1.6) FOUL 6

4 Kaur, Dasmeet North Delta Secon 2.64m  (+1.0) FOUL 2.64 (+1.0) 2.63 (+0.0) 5

5 Schreiber, Olivia Burnsview 2.62m  (+0.5) 2.62 (+0.5) 2.40 (+0.6) 2.52 (+2.1) 4

6 Kaur, Ravneet North Delta Secon 1.90m  (+1.6) 1.44 (+0.0) 1.90 (+1.6) 1.62 (+1.0) 3
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#112 Girls Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Zemenova, Mia South Delta Secon 4.61m  (+0.6) 4.61 (+0.6) 4.48 (+1.1) 4.60 (+0.9) 10

2 Sternberg, Narmaya Sands Secondary 3.88m  (+2.4) 3.87 (+1.5) 3.70 (+1.3) 3.88 (+2.4) 8

3 Pillai, Anika Seaquam Second 3.80m  (+1.2) 3.64 (+0.0) 3.80 (+1.2) FOUL 6

4 Hoffmann, Julika North Delta Secon 3.64m  (+1.7) FOUL 3.64 (+1.7) 3.58 (+1.2) 5

5 Clavier, Justine South Delta Secon 3.09m  (+0.7) 3.09 (+0.7) 3.02 (+1.9) 3.08 (+1.9) 4

6 Schvab, Hanna Diana South Delta Secon 3.02m  (+2.5) 2.80 (+0.8) 3.02 (+2.5) 2.76 (+1.2) 3

7 Pozzolini, Sara South Delta Secon 2.93m  (+1.2) 2.57 (+1.1) 2.93 (+1.2) 2.90 (+1.1) 2

8 Karppa, Lauren South Delta Secon 2.66m  (+0.3) 2.59 (+1.2) 2.66 (+0.3) 2.66 (+1.4) 1

#113 Boys 100 Meters (Special O)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Secondary 14.65  (–1.0) 1(1) 10

2 Rana, Udayan North Delta Secondary 14.95  (–1.0) 1(2) 8

3 Sandhu, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 15.78  (–0.3) 5(1) 6

4 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 18.35  (+1.3) 2(1) 5

5 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Secondary 19.83  (–0.9) 3(1) 4

6 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Secondary 21.03  (–0.3) 5(2) 3

7 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Secondary 21.44  (+1.3) 2(2) 2

8 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Secondary 24.34  (–1.0) 1(3) 1

9 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Secondary 24.81  (–0.9) 3(2)

10 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 25.49  (+1.4) 4(1)

11 Rana, Veer Seaquam Secondary 26.53  (+1.4) 4(2)

12 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Secondary 28.81  (+1.4) 4(3)

13 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 30.82  (+1.3) 2(3)

14 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Secondary 41.97  (+1.3) 2(4)

15 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Secondary 51.65  (+1.4) 4(4)

16 Walsh, Nicholas South Delta Secondary 58.02  (–0.9) 3(3)

17 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Secondary 58.55  (+1.3) 2(5)

18 Jia, Jerry South Delta Secondary 1:18.59  (–0.9) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Secondary 14.65

2 Rana, Udayan North Delta Secondary 14.95

3 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Secondary 24.34

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 18.35

2 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Secondary 21.44

3 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 30.82

4 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Secondary 41.97

5 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Secondary 58.55

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Secondary 19.83

2 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Secondary 24.81
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#113 Boys 100 Meters (Special O) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 Walsh, Nicholas South Delta Secondary 58.02

4 Jia, Jerry South Delta Secondary 1:18.59

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 25.49

2 Rana, Veer Seaquam Secondary 26.53

3 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Secondary 28.81

4 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Secondary 51.65

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Sandhu, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 15.78

2 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Secondary 21.03

#124 Women's 100 Meters (Special O)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Liang, Lina Seaquam Secondary 20.92  (–0.8) 10

2 Yukit, Samantha Sands Secondary 21.12  (–0.8) 8

3 Harnik, Talya Seaquam Secondary 22.58  (–0.8) 6

4 Short, Emilie South Delta Secondary 37.05  (–0.8) 5

5 Sabatini, Sophia Sands Secondary 40.52  (–0.8) 4

#147 Men's Shot Put (Special O)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Malbri, Ryland North Delta Secon 6.67m 6.67 6.14 5.76 10

2 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Second 6.01m 5.88 6.01 5.77 8

3 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Second 5.65m 5.22 5.65 5.54 6

4 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 4.72m 4.72 4.53 4.54 5

5 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Second 4.43m 3.48 4.43 4.10 4

6 Sandhu, Roshandeep Seaquam Second 3.99m 3.54 3.66 3.99 3

7 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Second 3.68m 3.38 3.68 FOUL 2

8 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Second 3.55m 3.55 3.53 FOUL 1

9 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Second 2.62m 2.62 2.57 FOUL

10 Rana, Veer Seaquam Second 2.48m 2.36 2.48 FOUL

11 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Second 2.26m 2.21 2.26 FOUL

12 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Second 1.95m 1.46 1.95 FOUL

13 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Second 1.91m 1.87 1.91 FOUL

14 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Second 1.82m 1.70 1.82 FOUL

15 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Second 1.62m 1.62 1.25 FOUL

16 Nickel, Lesole South Delta Secon 1.42m 1.42 FOUL FOUL

17 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Second 1.05m 1.05 FOUL

Lamarche, Elijah Seaquam Second NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Walsh, Nicholas South Delta Secon NM PASS FOUL FOUL

#149 Women's Shot Put (Special O)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Liang, Lina Seaquam Second 4.49m 4.48 4.10 4.49 10

2 Yukit, Samantha Sands Secondary 2.79m 2.67 2.70 2.79 8

3 Harnik, Talya Seaquam Second 2.41m 2.41 PASS 2.40 6

Short, Emilie South Delta Secon NM PASS PASS PASS
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#150 Boys 400 Meters (Special O)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Secondary 1:13.33 1(1) 10

2 Malbri, Ryland North Delta Secondary 1:14.33 1(2) 8

3 Sandhu, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 1:16.01 2(1) 6

4 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Secondary 1:26.37 1(3) 5

5 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 1:48.50 1(4) 4

6 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Secondary 1:58.81 2(2) 3

7 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Secondary 2:39.14 1(5) 2

8 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 2:50.65 2(3) 1

9 Rana, Veer Seaquam Secondary 3:04.67 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Secondary 1:13.33

2 Malbri, Ryland North Delta Secondary 1:14.33

3 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Secondary 1:26.37

4 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 1:48.50

5 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Secondary 2:39.14

Section 2 of 2

1 Sandhu, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 1:16.01

2 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Secondary 1:58.81

3 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 2:50.65

4 Rana, Veer Seaquam Secondary 3:04.67

#151 Girls 400 Meters (Special O)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Harnik, Talya Seaquam Secondary 1:52.47 10

2 Liang, Lina Seaquam Secondary 2:02.94 8

3 Yukit, Samantha Sands Secondary 2:19.18 6

4 Sabatini, Sophia Sands Secondary 4:48.78 5
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